
barážový turnaj o 1. až 4.AVL
Začátek: 29.03.2015 000 09:00
Kde: hala ČVUT, Pod Juliskou
Informace:
bacha nového času, mění se čas
organizuje Martin - 777 633 319

Blok
/

Kurt

1
09:00 *

2
09:50 *

3
10:40 *

4
11:30 *

5
12:20 *

6
13:10 *

7
14:00 *

8
14:50 *

9
15:40 *

10
16:30 *

A

AjeTO!
vs

AVK Florenc

2:0
25:0,25:0

ExLoxia

AVK Florenc
vs

ExLoxia

0:2
0:25,0:25

AjeTO!

AjeTO!
vs

Notorola

1:2
25:12,21:25,12:15

ExLoxia

Notorola
vs

ExLoxia

1:2
25:12,16:25,15:17

AjeTO!

Školka
vs

B52

2:0
25:15,25:17

Čobolsko

B

Homohrobe
vs

VOSK A

2:0
25:21,25:16

Tygříci

Tygříci
vs

Homohrobe

0:2
23:25,23:25

VOSK A

VOSK A
vs

Jihostroj Radslav

2:0
25:0,25:0

Homohrobe

Tygříci
vs

Jihostroj Radslav

2:0
25:0,25:0

VOSK A

Školka
vs

Nintendo\_II

1:2
25:21,15:25,13:15

Čobolsko

Čobolsko
vs

Nintendo\_II

1:2
25:15,21:25,12:15

Školka

Čobolsko
vs

B52

1:2
25:18,21:25,8:15

Nintendo\_II

C

Rybičky
vs

ZASELOGITRON

2:0
25:22,25:23

RVPS Sojky

RVPS Sojky
vs

ZASELOGITRON

2:0
26:24,26:24

Rybičky

Zelenáči
vs

Rybičky

2:0
25:20,26:24

ZASELOGITRON

Zelenáči
vs

RVPS Sojky

2:1
25:22,17:25,16:14

Rybičky
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